
                                    SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE 

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY 

                        STRUCTURED TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MS POST GRADUATES – June 2017 

DATE     DAY        8 am TO 12 Pm         12Pm  TO 1pm     2 pm TO 3pm 3  pm  TO  4pm 

    Group Discussion Theory Class 

1.6.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Sunita Ante partum Haemorrhagia-Dr.Shanmuga 
Priya 

2.6.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 
Dr.Prema Twin to Twin transfusion-Dr. Saswati 

3.6.17 Saturday Grand Rounds    

4.6.17 Sunday Sunday    

5.6.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Muthulakshmi IUGR-Dr. Thendral 

6.6.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Maternal Audit Dr.Sajeetha Antiphospholipid Antibody Syndrome-
Dr.Swarna Latha 

7.6.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Anuradha Abortions-Dr.Karthiga 

8.6.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Valli Doppler in Obstetrics- Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

9.6.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 
meeting 

Dr.Sunita Predictors of Preeclampsia- Dr.Swarna 
Latha 

10.6.17 Saturday Grand Rounds    

11.6.17 Sunday Sunday    

12.6.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Dissertation 

Discussion 

Dr.Muthulakshmi 

Maternal Pelvis- Dr. Saswati 

13.6.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Sajeetha Breech Presentation- Dr.Karthiga 

14.6.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Prema Abnormal Labour- Dr. Thendral 

15.6.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Anuradha Partogram- Dr.Swarna Latha 

16.6.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Valli CTG- Dr.Shanmuga Priya 

17.6.17 Saturday Grand Rounds    

18.6.17 Sunday Sunday    

19.6.17 Monday OP/OT /ward rounds Internal Assessment Dr.Sunita Screening of CA Cervix- Dr. Thendral 

20.6.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Perinatal Audit Dr.Anuradha Fibroid Uterus- Dr. Saswati 

21.6.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Muthulakshmi Uterine Artery Embolisation- Dr.Karthiga 

22.6.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Valli Benign ovarian cyst- Dr.Swarna Latha 

23.6.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental Dr.Sajeetha Pelvic Floor Musculature- Dr.Shanmuga 



meeting Priya 

24.6.17 Saturday Grand Rounds    

25.6.17 Sunday Sunday    

26.6.17 Monday HOLIDAY    

27.6.17 Tuesday OP/OT /ward rounds Symposium/seminar Dr.Prema Ureters in Gynecology- Dr. Thendral 

28.6.17 Wednesday OP/OT /ward rounds Journal Club Dr.Sunita Genital Tuberculosis- Dr.Karthiga 

29.6.17 Thursday OP/OT /ward rounds OP/OT/Ward Dr.Valli Staging of ovarian Malignancy-  

Dr. Saswati 

30.6.17 Friday OP/OT /ward rounds Inter departmental 

meeting 

Dr.Anuradha Primary Amenorrhoea- Dr.Shanmuga 

Priya 

 


